APALACHICOLA
RIVERKEEPER,

Georgia Ackerman
Apalachicola Riverkeeper
Georgia@ApalachicolaRiverkeeper.org

EMERALD

COASTKEEPER' .

Laurie Murphy
Emerald Coastkeeper
Laurie@EmeraldCoastkeeper.org

LAKE WORTH
WATERKEEPER®

Reinaldo Diaz, ID
Lake Worth Waterkeeper
Reinaldo@LakeWorthWaterkeeper.org
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Andy Mele
Peace + Myakka Waterkeeper
AndyMele@me.com

TAMPA BAY
WATERKEEPER®

Justin Tramble
Tampa Bay Waterkeeper
chairman@tampabaywaterkeeper.org

CALUSA

WATERKEEPER®

John Cassani
Calusa Waterkeeper
cassani@calusawaterkeeper.org

Indian RIVERKEEPER

Jim Moir
Indian Riverkeeper
IndianRiverkeeperFL@gmail.com

MATANZAS

%
/ RIVERKEEPER’
Jen Lomberk, Esq.
Matanzas Riverkeeper
Jen@MatanzasRiverkeeper.org

ST. JOHNS

Lisa Rinaman
St. Johns Riverkeeper
Lisa@StlohnsRiverkeeper.org

Suwannee >
RIVERKEEPER

John S. Quarterman
Suwannee Riverkeeper
wwalswatershed@gmail.com

RIVERKEEPER®
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KC Schulberg
Collier County Waterkeeper
kes@colliercountywaterkeeper.org

WATERKEEPER®

John Capece, PhD
Kissimmee Waterkeeper
capece@kissimmeewaterkeeper.org
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MIAMI
WATERKEEPER

Rachel Silverstein, PhD
Miami Waterkeeper
Rachel@MiamiWaterkeeper.org
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Emily Floore
St. Marys Riverkeeper
emily@stmarysriverkeeper.org

A ) SUNCOAST
—= WATERKEEPER

Abbey Tyrna, PhD
Suncoast Waterkeeper

executivedirector@suncoastwaterkeeper.org




